

Tennessee PTA Photograph/Video Consent Release Form for Minors

I hereby consent to and authorize the Tennessee PTA to use, publish, and republish in the furtherance of its work, my child's name and photographic/video reproduction of my child's likeness made this day, without compensation to me. I understand that this consent form remains in effect until the end of the current Tennessee PTA president's term of office. I herby acknowledge that I have read the "Use of Tennessee PTA Photographic/Video Consent Release Form" and that I understand the terms of this release.

Name of Child (please print):	_
Name of Parent or Legal Guardian (please print):	
Signature of Parent or Legal Guardian:	
Date:	
	3

Use of Tennessee PTA Photographic / Video / Name Consent Release Form

A signed consent form expires at the end of the current Tennessee PTA president's term of office.

A signed consent form waives individual rights to inspect or approve the finished product.

All photographs and video recordings, including photographic negatives and prints, become the property of the Tennessee PTA.

The Tennessee PTA consent/release form is not a contract of employment. The Tennessee PTA may edit and adapt photographs or videos and may release along with your name and pertinent information in press releases or other distribution releases to media sources.

The Tennessee PTA reserves the right to use photographs/videos in any of its print or electronic publications, or any of its Internet accessible websites.